Flat No 209, 2nd Floor, Tohid Park, Near Children EnglishMediumSchool, Ashram
Road, Dungra Dist. Valsad-396193.Admeasuring 650Sq.Ft. Super built up area in
the nameof KishwarjahanMohammedKalamKhan

M/s Jainab Enterprises
Md Kalam Md Khalil Khan
Mrs. Kishwarjahan Khan

2
Rs. 0.66
Rs.6.60

Physical Possession

Rs. 66,68,331.74 (Rupee Sixty
Six Lakh sixty Eight Thousand
Three Hundred Thirty one Rs, and
Seventy Four Paisa )
+further interest and cost
incidental expense etc
-Recoveries if any

Flat No 212, 2nd Floor, Tohid Park, Near Children English Medium School, Ashram
Road, Dungra Dist. Valsad-396193. Admeasuring of 650 Sq.Ft. Super built up

[...]

Valsad
Dis. Valsad-396001 admeasuring Super built up are of 765.00 Sq. Ft. owned by
Mr. HareshbhaiMadhubhai Gondaliya

M/s Sai Ram Creation
Mr. Hareshbhai Madhubhai Gondaliya
Mr. Suresh Dineshbhai Bhaliya

3
Rs. 1.00
Rs.10.00

Physical Possession

Rs 82,78,496.10 (Eighty Two
Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand
Four Hundred Ninety Six Rs and
Ten Paisa )
+Further interest and cost
incidental expense etc
-Recoveries if any

Residential Flat located at Moje Pardi, Sandhpore, R.S. No. 60/2/1, Khata No.
1587, “Laxminarayan Township, Bulding No. A, 3RD Floor, Flat No 306, Tal. Valsad
Dis.